
Suggested Usage: 
As a dietary supplement, adults take 1-2 capsules daily or 
as directed by healthcare professional.

†Natural-Betatene (Supplying: Natural Mixed Carotenoids 
including: Beta-Carotene, Alpha-Carotene, Zeaxanthin, 
Cryptoxanthin and additional Lutein and Lycopene).

For optimal storage conditions, store in a cool, dry place.
(59˚-77˚F/15˚-25˚C) (35-65% relative humidity)

Tamper resistant package, do not use if outer seal is missing.

Formula #7023

Manufactured in the USA by:
Douglas Laboratories

600฀Boyce฀Road฀•฀Pittsburgh, PA 15205 USA
www.douglaslabs.com

®

Douglas 
Laboratories

Nutrision
A Dietary Supplement

120 Capsules
3 010539 01370Other ingredients: Gelatin (capsule), cellulose and vegetable stearate.

320%

200%

214%

100%

300%

*

  *

*

16,000 IU

30 mg

150 mcg

2 mg

6 mg

200 mg

120 mg

50 mg

This product contains NO yeast, wheat gluten, soy protein, 
milk/dairy, corn, sodium, sugar, starch, artificial coloring, 
preservatives or flavoring.

KEEP฀OUT฀OF฀REACH OF CHILDREN.

Supplement Facts
Serving฀Size฀2฀capsules฀•฀Serving฀per฀container฀60

Amount Per Serving %DV

Vitamin A 
฀ (50%฀as฀Beta-Carotene†)฀฀
Zinc฀(from฀Zinc฀Picolinate)
Selenium

Copper฀
(from฀Copper฀Sebecate)฀
Manganese฀(from฀Manganese 
฀ Aspartate฀Complex)

Bilberry฀Extract฀(fruit) 
(Vaccinun myrtillus฀fructns฀ext.฀[4:1])฀
Ginkgo฀biloba฀Extract฀(leaf)฀
฀ (providing฀a฀minimum฀of฀24%฀
฀ total฀ginkgoflavonglycosides฀
฀ and฀6%฀total฀terpenes)
L-Glutathione

N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine
Taurine฀(as฀L-Taurine)
Lemon฀Bioflavonoids
Rutin
Hesperidin
Proanthocyanidins฀
฀ (Red฀Wine฀Grapes)
Eyebright฀Powder฀
฀ (entire฀plant)
Hawthorne฀Berry฀
฀ Powder฀(fruit)

*Daily฀Value฀not฀established.

Amount Per Serving %DV

200 mg

750 mg

100 mg

30 mg

20 mg

20 mg

10 mg

10 mg

*

*

*

*

*

*

*

*


