

# **Nutrision**

A Dietary Supplement

Douglas Laboratories<sup>®</sup>

120 Capsules

## **Supplement Facts**

Serving Size 2 capsules • Serving per container 60

	- 01	_
Amount Per Serving		%DV
Vitamin A (50% as Beta-Carotene†)	16,000 IU	320%
Zinc (from Zinc Picolinate)	30 mg	200%
Selenium	150 mcg	214%
Copper (from Copper Sebecate)	2 mg	100%
Manganese (from Mangane Aspartate Complex)	se 6 mg	300%
Bilberry Extract (fruit) (Vaccinun myrtillus fructns ex	200 mg xt. [4:1])	•
Ginkgo biloba Extract (leaf) (providing a minimum of 2 total ginkgoflavonglycosid and 6% total terpenes)		
L-Glutathione	50 mg	*

N-Acetyl-L-Cysteine	200	mg	*
Taurine (as L-Taurine)	750	mg	*
Lemon Bioflavonoids	100	mg	*
Rutin	30	mg	*
Hesperidin	20	mg	*
Proanthocyanidins	20	mg	*
(Red Wine Grapes)			
Eyebright Powder	10	mg	*
(entire plant)			
Hawthorne Berry	10	mg	*
Powder (fruit)			
,	10	ilig	

Other ingredients: Gelatin (capsule), cellulose and vegetable stearate.

#### Manufactured in the USA by: Douglas Laboratories

600 Boyce Road • Pittsburgh, PA 15205 USA www.douglaslabs.com

†Natural-Betatene (Supplying: Natural Mixed Carotenoids including: Beta-Carotene, Alpha-Carotene, Zeaxanthin, Cryptoxanthin and additional Lutein and Lycopene).

This product contains NO yeast, wheat gluten, soy protein, milk/dairy, corn, sodium, sugar, starch, artificial coloring, preservatives or flavoring.

#### Suggested Usage:

As a dietary supplement, adults take 1-2 capsules daily or as directed by healthcare professional.

### KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN.

For optimal storage conditions, store in a cool, dry place. (59°-77°F/15°-25°C) (35-65% relative humidity)

Tamper resistant package, do not use if outer seal is missing.



Formula #7023